Annexure 6
Name of the Corporate debtor: M/s Shree Rajeshwaranand Paper Mills Limited -
Date of commencement of CIRP: 14.12.2022
List of creditors as on: 07.01.2023

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
° f
Name of /° Amount 0 Amount Amount
authorised Amount ‘Whether voting of My of claim of claim Remarks, if
SL. A Name of Employee Identification No. Date of Amount . Nature of share in . mutual ?
representativ . . of claim . related .. |continge under not any
. Receipt claimed . Claim CoC, if .~ | dues, that N A .
e, if any admitted party? N nt claim verification | admitted
applicabl may be
e set-
1 Mr. Jayeshkumar Tulsidas Surati PAN received 23.12.2022 7,20,000 6,60,000 [Operation Creditor - 60,000
Employee - -
Total 7,20,000 6,60,000 - - 60,000




